TOWN OF EXETER, NEW HAMPSHIRE
10 FRONT STREET • EXETER, NH • 03833-3792 • (603) 778-0591 •FAX 772-4709
EXETER PLANNING BOARD
AGENDA
The Exeter Planning Board will meet on Thursday, May 28, 2026 at 7:00 P.M. in the Nowak Room
of the Town Office Building located at 10 Front Street, Exeter, New Hampshire, to consider the
following:

IW
EW
WALL/ FLOOR TYPE DESIGNATION
7/8" MTL CHANNEL
2-1/2" MTL STUDS
4" MTL STUDS
6" MTL STUDS6
4
3
2
1
STUD SIZE SCHEDULE
DENOTES WALL/ FLOOR
CONSTRUCTION TYPE (SEE SCHEDULE)
DENOTES STUD SIZE (SEE
SCHEDULE)
DENOTES WALL/ FLOOR
DESIGNATION (SEE SCHEDULE)
ROOF/ CEILINGRC
FLOOR/ CEILINGFC
3-5/8" MTL STUDS
DENOTES HEIGHT OF WALL (SEE
SCHEDULE)
8.0
CL
UD UNDERSIDE OF DECK
6" ABOVE CEILING
8 FEET - 0 INCHES
METAL STUDS WOOD STUDS
3/4" FURRING
2x2 WOOD STUDS
2x4 WOOD STUDS
2x6 WOOD STUDS
2x3 WOOD STUDS
8" MTL STUDS 2x8 WOOD STUDS
10" MTL STUDS 2x10 WOOD STUDS
IW- INTERIOR WALL TYPES
EW- EXTERIOR WALL TYPES
DW- DEMISING WALL TYPES
GWB - 5/8"
Metal Stud
GWB - 5/8"
Batt Insulation
EW-B EXTERIOR WALL - CLABOARD SIDING
STC:RATING: TEST
EXT
INT
-1/2" FIBER-CEMENT PANEL OR PVC PANEL
(WITH BATTEN STRIPS, EQ SPACING @ 16" O.C.)
-LIQUID-APPLIED MOISTURE BARRIER
-1/2" EXT. PLYWOOD SHEATHING
-STUDS FRAMING 16" O.C.
(W/ MIN R-20 BATT INSULATION)
-5/8" TYPE "X" FIRE RATED GWB
EW-C EXTERIOR WALL - CLABOARD SIDING
STC:RATING: TEST
EXT
INT
-1/2" STUCCO PLASTER
-LIQUID-APPLIED MOISTURE BARRIER
-1/2" EXT. PLYWOOD SHEATHING
-STUDS FRAMING 16" O.C. (W/ MIN R-20 BATT INSULATION)
-5/8" TYPE "X" FIRE RATED GWB
FC-A
FC-
RC-
RC-A
FLOOR/ CEILING ASSEMBLIES
ROOF/CEILING ASSEMBLIES
-EPDM (FULLY ADHERED)
-1/2" RECOVERY BOARD
TYPICAL ROOF ASSEMBLY
RATING: STC:TEST